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A feeling of‘ihtense
happiness & elation..
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In this collection of MADHURAM collection you
get more colour-more design-more fashion










dream

design

“Dream” a wprd can
give inspiration

to us. our dream is to
create excellent designs
for beautiful lady......



CAN MAKE YOU

a great dress can make you rememberd,
what is beautiful about you.

BEAUTIFUL FOREVER







Growing With Style




and fashion Patterns.
Define true quintessence In women



A feeling of‘intense

happiness & elation...













D.NO
392
393
394
305
396
397
398
399

400

402
403
404
405
406
407
408
400
410

ToP
Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work
Pure Krispy Silk With Embrodery work
Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work
Mashroomsilk With Hotfix
Fila Jorjet With Mukeshwork
Fila Jorjet with Embrodery work
Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work
Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work
Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work
Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work
Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work
Fila Jorjet With Embrodery work
Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work
Butterfly Net With Laser-cut Embrodery Work
Bloouning Jorjet With Mukesh work
Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work
Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Hotfix
Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work
Malai Sartin With Mukesh work
Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work
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BOTTOM
Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work
Pure Krispy Silk With Embrodery work
Bloouing jorjet With embrodery work
Mashroomsilk With Hotfix
Fila Jorjet With Mukeshwork
Fila fjjorjet with Embrodery work
Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work
Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work
Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work
Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work
Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work
Fila Jorjet With Embrodery work
Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work
Butterfly Net With Laser-cut Embrodery Work
Bloouning Jorjet With Mukesh work
Fila Jorjet with Embrodery work
Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Hotfix & Foil Print
Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work
Malai Sartin With Mukesh work
Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work

WORK
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
EMBROIDERY
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
EMBROIDERY
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
HANDWORK

EMBROIDERY
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
HANDWORK
HOTFIX
EMBROIDERY
HANDWORK
HANDWORK

Size - 24-26-28-30-32-34-36 - 38

SIZE 24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38
1209
1349
1349
1349
1209
1209
1209
1349
1209
1399
1249
1309
1209
1349
1209
1399
1349
1249
1349
1249

Size Age
24 34 year
26 56 year
28 T78year
30 910 year
32 11-12year
34 13-14 year
36 1516 year

38 18yearst
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