







































any kids Growing With Style

VOL .28						
D.NO	TOP	воттом	WORK	SIZE 24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38		
392	Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	HANDWORK	1299		
393	Pure Krispy Silk With Embrodery work	Pure Krispy Silk With Embrodery work	HANDWORK	1349		
394	Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work	Bloouing jorjet With embrodery work	HANDWORK	1349	Size	Age
395	Mashroomsilk With Hotfix	Mashroomsilk With Hotfix	HANDWORK	1349	5120	, , igc
396	Fila Jorjet With Mukeshwork	Fila Jorjet With Mukeshwork	HANDWORK	1299	24	3-4 year
397	Fila Jorjet with Embrodery work	Fila jjorjet with Embrodery work	EMBROIDERY	1299	26	5-6 year
398	Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work	Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work	HANDWORK	1299	28	70
399	Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work	Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work	HANDWORK	1349	28	7-8 year
400	Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work	Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work	EMBROIDERY	1299	30	9-10 year
401	Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work	Butterfly Net With imported Embrodery work	HANDWORK	1399	32	11-12 year
402	Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work	Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work	HANDWORK	1249		
403	Fila Jorjet With Embrodery work	Fila Jorjet With Embrodery work	HANDWORK	1399	34	13-14 year
404	Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work	Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Embrodery work	EMBROIDERY	1299	36	15-16 year
405	Butterfly Net With Laser-cut Embrodery Work	Butterfly Net With Laser-cut Embrodery Work	HANDWORK	1349	38	18 years+
406	Bloouning Jorjet With Mukesh work	Bloouning Jorjet With Mukesh work	HANDWORK	1299		io years.
407	Butterfly Net With Embrodery Work	Fila Jorjet with Embrodery work	HANDWORK	1399		
408	Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Hotfix	Chinon-Siffion Shadedd With Hotfix & Foil Print	HOTFIX	1349		
409	Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work	Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work	EMBROIDERY	1249		
410	Malai Sartin With Mukesh work	Malai Sartin With Mukesh work	HANDWORK	1349		
411	Bloouning Jorjet With Embrodery work	Bloouning Jorjet With embrodery work	HANDWORK	1249		

Size: 24 - 26 - 28 - 30 - 32 - 34 - 36 - 38

Anykids